
Régionale 9 circuits
SPA-Sources 27.6.2021

Hermathenae

Louise ARNO
Hainaut O.C.
Circuit : D:Rouge court
Distance : 3220m (Dénivelé 135m)
Temps : 0:59:19 (18'25"/km)

3/8 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Anaïs MAZY 0:54:11
2. Florine FORTEMPS 0:55:39

1. 137 00:04:47 319m 15'00"/km
2. 106 00:09:00 00:13:47 315m 28'34"/km
3. 151 00:03:22 00:17:09 187m 18'00"/km
4. 149 00:07:42 00:24:51 206m 37'23"/km
5. 155 00:05:24 00:30:15 324m 16'40"/km
6. 143 00:03:59 00:34:14 240m 16'36"/km
7. 108 00:03:42 00:37:56 274m 13'30"/km
8. 107 00:03:19 00:41:15 200m 16'35"/km
9. 141 00:05:44 00:46:59 292m 19'38"/km

10. 156 00:02:56 00:49:55 210m 13'58"/km
11. 157 00:01:43 00:51:38 142m 12'05"/km
12. 147 00:04:14 00:55:52 113m 37'28"/km
13. 130 00:02:52 00:58:44 223m 12'51"/km
14. 999 00:00:35 00:59:19 115m 5'04"/km
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